Champagne/
Sparkling Wine

PROSECCO, MONTELVINITREVISOBRUT
ITALY 11.0%

A light Prosecco with lemon and apple hints in a miniature
bottle (enjoy by the flute glass!)

PROSECCO, MONTELVINI ASOLO SUPERIORE______
ITALY 12.0%

A light Prosecco with lemon and apple hints in a stylish
bottle.

ROSE SPUMANTE BRUT, MONTELVINI COLLEZIONE .
ITALY 11.5%
A vibrant sparkling rose perfectly fruity for summer days.

LE NOBLE CHAMPAGNE, BRUT

200ml  Half 750ml
Bottle Bottle Bottle

7.95

20.00

25.00

25.00

FRANCE (House Champagne) 12.0%

Fine, rich, developed nose with fragrances of butter,
almond and brioche with an elegant, balanced and
generous finish.

LE NOBLE CHAMPAGNE, BRUT
FRANCE (House Champagne) 12.5%
Fine, rich, developed nose with fragrances of butter,
almond and brioche with an elegant, balanced and
generous finish.

BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE N.V.
FRANCE 12.0%

Real depth and power. This is a traditional Champagne
with a yeasty nose, crisp acidity and a rich, full bodied
palate.

Rose Wine

40.00

65.00

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

SINGLE ESTATE ROSE, CASAS DEL TOQUI 395

CHILE 13.0%
Sweet cherry and plum with hints of honey.

MONTE GRANDE, ROSE 3.95

SPAIN 13.5%
This wine has an intense bouquet of strawberries and
sweet red fruits, with some light touches of citrus fruit.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, FREDERICO____ | *

ITALY 12.0%

This elegant example of Pinot Grigio is brought to you
from the Umbrian Region north-east of Rome.

The nose is characterised by delicate scents of
strawberries and raspberries. Delicious with an array
of light fragranced dishes.

6.75

There will be a corkage fee of £5.00 for those who may want to bring their own bottle.

18.00

18.00

20.00




W h Ite Wl n e 125ml 176ml 250ml Bottle

' | FLEUR DU PAYS, SEC 375 4.455.95 |16.00
FRANCE (House White — Dry) 12.0%

Delicate and complex with a good balance between
acidity and fruit giving freshness and a long finish.

2| FLEUR DU PAYS, DEMI SEC 3.7514.4515.9516.00
FRANCE (House White — Medium) 12.0%

A smooth and supple medium white wine produced
from quality grapes.

4| SAUVIGNON BLANC, CASAS DELTOQUI_____ |3:95/5:25/6.75/18.00
CHILE 13.0%

Fresh and clean with tropical fruit favours and
herbaceous overtones.

5| CHARDONNAY, JACKMANS LANDING ____ |395|525|6.75/18.00
AUSTRALIA 12.5%

Australia’s classic grape variety. A vibrant tropical
Chardonnay packed with juicy fruit and a light touch
of oak for elegance.

8 | PINOT GRIGIO, FREDERICO 44515.7517.2512000
ITALY 12.5%

From selected grapes, this wine delivers a multi
layered nose of mineral and apple. The pallet is ripe
and inviting, with zesty acidity and fresh fruity notes
to finish.

451 VIOGNIER, MOULIN DE CASSAC S I (R VOl
FRANCE 12.5%

Subtle and delicate on the nose, this lovely sweet
apricot and orange blossom scented wine delivers
layers of soft rounded citrus fruits. A real treat with
exotic chicken or prawn dishes and fragrant salads.

481 SAUVIGNON BLANC, NITADA B I I 220
SOUTH AFRICA 13.5%

A nose of gooseberry and lemon, wild flower,
hedgerow and cut grass. It has a delicious freshness
on the palate.

5T CHENIN BLANC, RUSSELL ROAD,

WEST CAPE HOWE B I I A0
AUSTRALIA 13.0%
Soft rounded notes of fresh green apple on the
nose, this wine adds the lovely racy mineral notes of
soils of Western Australia to create this exceptional
complex Chenin.
. . e [24.00

571 TORRENTES, CASARENA WINEMAKERS
ARGENTINA 13.5%

Subtle green/yellow. Delicate scented aromas and
flavours of white peach and ripe grapefruit.

There will be a corkage fee of £5.00 for those who may want to bring their own bottle.



W h Ite Wl n e 125ml 176ml 250ml Bottle

171 SAUVIGNON BLANC, HOLE IN THE WATER B I I it
NEW ZEALAND 12.5%
Uplifting gooseberry, citrus, exotic mangos and guava
aromas. Over flowing with grapefruit and tropical fruit
on the palate with just a hint of sweetness to
round out the mouth.
521 RIESLING, MICHEL FONNE TRADITION B I I At
FRANCE 12.0%
Dry and distinguished delicately grapey it has an
elegant bouquet of floral notes.
13| CHABLIS, DOMAINE GEORGE B I I At
FRANCE 12.5%
This Chabilis is fresh and fruity — peach, pear and
citrus. Already showing good minerality.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CASES TOQUI
471 PAREDONES B I I CACiO
CHILE 13.5%
Grown on the cool coastal regions of the Atlantic
this wine is akin to the Sauvignon Blanc's of
Europe as it is to the South American cousins with
powerful herbaceous nose of green grass, lime and
gooseberry notes the pallet is creamy textured. Ideal
with fish or fresh salads.
141 SANCERRE, LE CLEF DU RECIT,
ANTHONY GIRARD B I N CACEO
FRANCE 12.5%
This beautifully presented dry white has a delightful
grassy nose with a with a typical Sauvignon
gooseberry favour.
161 GEWURZTRAMINER, MICHEL FONNE
(GRAND CRU) B I I 220
FRANCE 13.5%
Aromatic and beautiful nose of lychees, honey some
spice and a hint of mineral. This wine is off dry -
perfect with Thai cuisine.
53| BURGUNDY, POUILLY — FUISSE,
DOMAIND FERRAUD B I I Ec it
FRANCE 13.0%
Classic white burgundy, rich and rounded with white
rich stone fruits.
54| CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC,
JAS DE BRESSY B I I bt
FRANCE 14.0%
An intense nose of white peach, honey, wild herbs
and vanilla introduce the soft textured palate of exotic
stone fruits and apple.

There will be a corkage fee of £5.00 for those who may want to bring their own bottle.




Red Wine

125ml 176ml 250ml Bottle

FLEUR DU PAYS, ROUGE

FRANCE (House Red — Fruity) 12.5%
Strawberry and blackcurrant on the nose with a hint
of liquorice. Well balanced, round, supple and fruity.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASAS DEL TOQUI __

CHILE 13.5%

Violet red in colour. On the nose, red fruit and spice
aromas are detected. Gentle tannins with medium
body and fresh flavours.

SHIRAZ, JACKMANS LANDING

AUSTRALIA 14.5%

This is the blend that Australia built it's wine
reputation on. Deep and rich in flavour with juicy
berry fruit, this complex Shiraz delivers a lot of punch.

MERLQT, GASSAC

FRANCE 13.5%

This soft and fragrant wine has a ruby colour and
ripe berry nose. The wine is medium-bodied with a
smooth, clean, lingering fruit finish.

MALBEC, CASARENA ROBLE

ARGENTINA 13.5%
With a dark, violet colour, the nose shows subtle
aromas of raspberries and sweet cinnamon spice.

PINOT NOIR RESERVA, CASADELTOQUI __

CHILE 13.5%
A well complexed wine characterised by a ruby red
colour with hints of red berries and a touch of vanilla.

RIOJA, FLOR D BACO RESERVA

SPAIN 13.5%

This complex red is a blend of Temperanillo (85%)
Garnacha (10%) and Graciano (5%) grapes.

It has been aged for 14 months in new French and
American oak casks getting smoother after 22
months in the bottle.

MALBEC, CASARENA WINEMAKERS
RESERVE

ARGENTINA 13.5%

This lovely textured Malbec delivered as rich palate
of plum chocolate and mocha. A red wine drinkers
dream! Great with red meat.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NITIDA

SOUTH AFRICA 14.0%
This wine has a nose of violet, wild flower and
blueberry, a savoury plum and blackcurrant.

3.75(4.45 5.95 |16.00

3.95|5.25|6.75 (18.00

3.95|5.25|6.75 (18.00

3.95|5.25|6.75 (18.00

4.9516.25|7.75 {22.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

There will be a corkage fee of £5.00 for those who may want to bring their own bottle.




Red W I n e 125ml 176ml 250ml Bottle

271 FRAPATO, ORGANIC B I I it
ITALY 12.5%

An organic, perfectly balanced red with wild
strawberries and a touch of spice.

28| NERELLO MASCALESE, TERRE SICILIANE
ITALY 13.0%

A Sicilian classic organic wine from volcanic origins,
rich and complex.

95| SHIRAZ, TWO STEPS WEST CAPE HOWE R R
AUSTRALIA 14.5%

A wine of enormous power and weight with heady
scents of violet, wood spice and blackberry. Expect
flavours of plum, chocolate, coffee, black pepper and
blackcurrant.

99| CHATEAU GABELOT A I
FRANCE 12.5%

Distinctive Bordeaux nose of blackcurrant and
mild liquorice, feint pencil lead, with futher woody
undertones.

561 BAROLO, ANTARIO N A
ITALY 14.0%

Deep ruby red with a bouquet of violet, spice and
pepper. Great depth of character with classic damson
fruit flavours and a good amount of spice.

301 MALBEC, JAMILLA'S VINEYARD S.V.PERDRIEL __ | = | = | = 380
ARGENTINA 14.5%

Rocky limestone and shallow soil wine with mineral
notes floral and red fruit avours giving fresh and pure
elegance.

31| CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE,LASOUSTO | = | = | = [4000
FRANCE 14.5%

This complex CNP is made from 13 separate plots

of vines. Medium bodied with ripe raspberry,
blackcurrant and blueberry fruits. This wine also adds
Asian spice, pepper and forest floor notes to the
palate.

49| AMARONE, DELLAVALPOLICELLA | = | = | *
ITALY 15.0%

Amarone is a style of red wine produced in the
Valpolicello area of the Veneto in northeastern Italy.
Think Verona and Romeo & Juliet and you are there!
While great diversity certainly exists, typically the
wines are dry, fresh, full-bodied with lots of extract,
high alcohol (15-16%), and complex with great depth
and flavour concentration.

24.00

28.00

28.00

36.00

40.00

There will be a corkage fee of £5.00 for those who may want to bring their own bottle.




Drinks from our Bar

Draught Beers o
ROBINSONS SMOOQTH Bitter - Stockport, England 3.8% E
AMSTEL Lager - Holland 4.0% 235
BIRRA MORETTI Lager - Italy 4.6% 240
VELTINS Pilsner Lager - Germany 4.8% 245
SAN MIGUEL Strong Lager - Spain 5.0% 245

Bottles
SINGHA Thailand 5.0%

CHANG Thailand 5.0%
CORONA Mexico 4.5%
KONA BIG WAVE usA 4.4%

UNICORN PREMIUM COPPER ALE (500mi) Stockport, England 4.3%_
OLD TOM ‘STRONG" ALE (Award Winning) Stockport, England 8.5%
GUINNESS Ireland 4.2%

VELTINS (Alcohol Free) Germany
MAGNERS CIDER (568mi) Ireland 4.5%
REKORDERLIG CIDER (Strawberry & Lime) Sweden 4%

MOUT CIDER (Berries & Cherries / Kiwi & Lime) New Zealand 4%

CRABBIES GINGER BEER (Ginger is from the Far East) Scotland 4%

Cocktails

MAI THAI

Mount Gay Rum, Cointreau, Grenadine, Lime Juice,
Agave Syrup

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

Please ask waiter for details

Pint

3.90
4.70
4.80
@

4.90

E
3.90
4.40
ﬂ
4.50
4.60
@
@
4.50
@
@

4.50

7.95

7.95




Spirits and Ligueurs

Wh iSky (35ml)

Jameson

Glenmorangie

Isle of Jura (10 year)
Laphroaig (10 year)
Dalwhinnie (10 year)
Highland Park
Bells

Bourbon @smi

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels

Gin (3smi

Gordons
Gordons Pink
Bombay Sapphire
The Lakes
Boe Violet
Aber Falls Rhubarb and Ginger_____

Forest Gin (Macclesfield Forest!) __

Manchester Raspberry

Rum (35ml)

Bacardi (White)
Captain Morgan (Dark)

Captain Morgan (Spiced)
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Vodka (35ml)

Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Greygoose
Chase Rhubarb

4.00
@
4.50
@
4.50
4.50
3.50

4.50
4.00

3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.95
4.50

3.50
3.50
3.50

4.00

3.50
3.50
4.00

4.00

Bran dy (35ml)

Courvoisier

Remy

Hennessy.

She rry (ssmi

Harveys Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe (chilled)

SPIrits asmi

Amaretto

great as a liqueur coffee or on its own

Archers

great served with lemonade

Baileys

great served over ice or as a liqueur coffee

Campari

great with fresh orange or lemonade

Cointreau

great as a liqueur coffee or on its own

Drambuie

great as a liqueur coffee or on its own

Grand Marnier.

great on its own

Kahlua

great on its own or as a liqueur coffee

Malibu

great with coke, lemonade or pineapple juice

Martini

Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso (70mi)

Pernod

great with lemonade, coke or blackcurrant

Pimms

great with lemonade and fresh mint

Port — Taylors

great digestive after the perfect meal

Sambucca

white luxado and chilli luxado flavours

Sangsom Thai Rum
drink it as the Thai’s do!

Southern Comfort
great with coke or lemonade

Tequila

great with salt and lime!

Tia Maria

great with coke or as a liqueur coffee

spirits in 35ml measures

3.95
4.50

5.00

3.50

3.60

4.00
3.50
4.00
3.60
4.00
@
@
@
3.50
3.50
3.50
@
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00

4.00




Soft Drinks

Coca Cola (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Lemonade

Appletiser (275ml)

Elderflower Presse (Sparkling)

Sparkling Orange (Britvic 55)
Fentimans Ginger Beer (Botanically Brewed)
Red Bull (Energy Drink Containing Caffeine)

Fentimans Tonic

Fentimans Light Tonic

Fentimans Pink Grapefruit Tonic

Bitter Lemon

2.45
2.45
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.70
2.70
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

Fruit Juices

Orange Juice (Frobishers)

Apple Juice (Frobishers)

Cranberry Juice (Frobishers)

Pineapple Juice

Pomegranate Juice

Tomato Juice

J20 Britvic Juice Drinks (275mi)

Great tasting juice drink made of exotic fruit combinations

Flavours Include:

Orange & Passion Fruit

Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry

A Seasonal Flavour (Please ask waiter for details)

245
245
2.45
2.25
2.25
2.25
245

Bottled Mineral Water

Small Still Water (330mi)

Small Sparkling Water (330mi)

Large Still Water (750mi)

Large Sparkling Water (750mi)

1.95
1.95
3.95
3.95




