Champagne/ Sparkling Wine

200ml Half 750ml Bottle Bottle Bottle

[]		
60	PROSECCO, MONTELVINI TREVISO BRUT	7.95	<u>•</u>	-
	A light Prosecco with lemon and apple hints in a miniature bottle (enjoy by the flute glass!)			
<u>37</u>	PROSECCO, MONTELVINI ASOLO SUPERIORE	•	<u>•</u>	25.00
	A light Prosecco with lemon and apple hints in a stylish bottle.			
<u>42</u>	ROSE SPUMANTE BRUT, MONTELVINI COLLEZIONE .	•	<u>•</u>	25.00
	A vibrant sparkling rose perfectly fruity for summer days.			
38	LE NOBLE CHAMPAGNE, BRUTFRANCE (House Champagne) 12.0%	-	20.00	<u>•</u>
	Fine, rich, developed nose with fragrances of butter, almond and brioche with an elegant, balanced and generous finish.			
39	LE NOBLE CHAMPAGNE, BRUT	•	•	40.00
	FRANCE (House Champagne) 12.5% Fine, rich, developed nose with fragrances of butter, almond and brioche with an elegant, balanced and generous finish.			
<u>40</u>	BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE N.V	•	<u>•</u>	65.00
	Real depth and power. This is a traditional Champagne with a yeasty nose, crisp acidity and a rich, full bodied palate.			
ı L]		

Rose Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

33	SINGLE ESTATE ROSE, CASAS DEL TOQUI CHILE 13.0% Sweet cherry and plum with hints of honey.	3.95	<u>5.25</u>	<u>6.75</u>	18.00	
<u>34</u>	MONTE GRANDE, ROSE	3.95	5.25	6.75	18.00	
35	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, FREDERICOITALY 12.0% This elegant example of Pinot Grigio is brought to you from the Umbrian Region north-east of Rome. The nose is characterised by delicate scents of strawberries and raspberries. Delicious with an array of light fragranced dishes.	•	•	-	20.00	

		1	ı	I	
1 1	FLEUR DU PAYS, SEC	3.75	4.45	5.95	16.00
	acidity and fruit giving freshness and a long finish.				
2	FLEUR DU PAYS, DEMI SEC	3.75	<u>4.45</u>	5.95	16.00
4	SAUVIGNON BLANC, CASAS DEL TOQUI CHILE 13.0% Fresh and clean with tropical fruit favours and herbaceous overtones.	3.95	<u>5.25</u>	6.75	18.00
5	CHARDONNAY, JACKMANS LANDINGAUSTRALIA 12.5% Australia's classic grape variety. A vibrant tropical Chardonnay packed with juicy fruit and a light touch of oak for elegance.	3.95	<u>5.25</u>	6.75	18.00
8	PINOT GRIGIO, FREDERICO	4.45	5.75	7.25	20.00
	ITALY 12.5% From selected grapes, this wine delivers a multi layered nose of mineral and apple. The pallet is ripe and inviting, with zesty acidity and fresh fruity notes to finish.				
<u>45</u>	VIOGNIER, MOULIN DE CASSACFRANCE 12.5%	-	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	20.00
	Subtle and delicate on the nose, this lovely sweet apricot and orange blossom scented wine delivers layers of soft rounded citrus fruits. A real treat with exotic chicken or prawn dishes and fragrant salads.				
<u>48</u>	SAUVIGNON BLANC, NITADA	•	<u>•</u>	•	22.00
	SOUTH AFRICA 13.5% A nose of gooseberry and lemon, wild flower, hedgerow and cut grass. It has a delicious freshness on the palate.				
<u>51</u>	CHENIN BLANC, RUSSELL ROAD, WEST CAPE HOWE AUSTRALIA 13.0%	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	22.00
	Soft rounded notes of fresh green apple on the nose, this wine adds the lovely racy mineral notes of soils of Western Australia to create this exceptional complex Chenin.				
<u>57</u>	TORRENTES, CASARENA WINEMAKERS	-	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	24.00
	flavours of white peach and ripe grapefruit.				

		_			
11	SAUVIGNON BLANC, HOLE IN THE WATERNEW ZEALAND 12.5% Uplifting gooseberry, citrus, exotic mangos and guava aromas. Over flowing with grapefruit and tropical fruit on the palate with just a hint of sweetness to round out the mouth.	•	<u>•</u>	-	24.00
<u>52</u>	RIESLING, MICHEL FONNE TRADITIONFRANCE 12.0% Dry and distinguished delicately grapey it has an elegant bouquet of floral notes.	-	<u>•</u>	-	26.00
<u>13</u>	CHABLIS, DOMAINE GEORGE FRANCE 12.5% This Chablis is fresh and fruity – peach, pear and citrus. Already showing good minerality.	-	<u>•</u>	-	26.00
47	SAUVIGNON BLANC, CASES TOQUI PAREDONES CHILE 13.5% Grown on the cool coastal regions of the Atlantic this wine is akin to the Sauvignon Blanc's of Europe as it is to the South American cousins with powerful herbaceous nose of green grass, lime and gooseberry notes the pallet is creamy textured. Ideal with fish or fresh salads.	<u>.</u>	<u>•</u>	-	26.00
14	SANCERRE, LE CLEF DU RECIT, ANTHONY GIRARD	-	<u>•</u>	•	28.00
<u>16</u>	GEWURZTRAMINER, MICHEL FONNE (GRAND CRU)FRANCE 13.5% Aromatic and beautiful nose of lychees, honey some spice and a hint of mineral. This wine is off dry - perfect with Thai cuisine.	<u>.</u>	<u>•</u>	•	32.00
53	BURGUNDY, POUILLY — FUISSE, DOMAIND FERRAUDFRANCE 13.0% Classic white burgundy, rich and rounded with white rich stone fruits.	-	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	34.00
54	CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC, JAS DE BRESSY FRANCE 14.0% An intense nose of white peach, honey, wild herbs and vanilla introduce the soft textured palate of exotic stone fruits and apple.	<u>.</u>	•	•	40.00

				ı	1 1
17	FLEUR DU PAYS, ROUGE FRANCE (House Red – Fruity) 12.5% Strawberry and blackcurrant on the nose with a hint of liquorice. Well balanced, round, supple and fruity.	3.75	<u>4.45</u>	5.95	16.00
<u>19</u>	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASAS DEL TOQUI CHILE 13.5% Violet red in colour. On the nose, red fruit and spice aromas are detected. Gentle tannins with medium body and fresh flavours.	3.95	5.25	6.75	18.00
20	SHIRAZ, JACKMANS LANDING	3.95	<u>5.25</u>	6.75	18.00
21	MERLOT, GASSAC	3.95	<u>5.25</u>	6.75	18.00
50	MALBEC, CASARENA ROBLE ARGENTINA 13.5% With a dark, violet colour, the nose shows subtle aromas of raspberries and sweet cinnamon spice.	4.95	6.25	7.75	22.00
23	PINOT NOIR RESERVA, CASA DEL TOQUI CHILE 13.5% A well complexed wine characterised by a ruby red colour with hints of red berries and a touch of vanilla.	-	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	22.00
24	RIOJA, FLOR D BACO RESERVA SPAIN 13.5% This complex red is a blend of Temperanillo (85%) Garnacha (10%) and Graciano (5%) grapes. It has been aged for 14 months in new French and American oak casks getting smoother after 22 months in the bottle.	<u>.</u>	•	•	24.00
46	MALBEC, CASARENA WINEMAKERS RESERVE ARGENTINA 13.5% This lovely textured Malbec delivered as rich palate of plum chocolate and mocha. A red wine drinkers dream! Great with red meat.	•	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	24.00
<u>58</u>	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NITIDA	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	24.00

27	FRAPATO, ORGANIC	<u>.</u>	<u>•</u>	-	24.00
<u>28</u>	NERELLO MASCALESE, TERRE SICILIANEITALY 13.0% A Sicilian classic organic wine from volcanic origins, rich and complex.	-	•	<u>•</u>	24.00
<u>55</u>	SHIRAZ, TWO STEPS WEST CAPE HOWEAUSTRALIA 14.5% A wine of enormous power and weight with heady scents of violet, wood spice and blackberry. Expect flavours of plum, chocolate, coffee, black pepper and blackcurrant.	_	<u>•</u>	-	28.00
<u>59</u>	CHATEAU GABELOTFRANCE 12.5% Distinctive Bordeaux nose of blackcurrant and mild liquorice, feint pencil lead, with futher woody undertones.	-	-	-	28.00
<u>56</u>	BAROLO, ANTARIO	_	<u>•</u>	-	36.00
30	MALBEC, JAMILLA'S VINEYARD S.V. PERDRIEL ARGENTINA 14.5% Rocky limestone and shallow soil wine with mineral notes floral and red fruit avours giving fresh and pure elegance.	_	<u>•</u>	<u>•</u>	38.00
31	CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, LA SOUSTOFRANCE 14.5% This complex CNP is made from 13 separate plots of vines. Medium bodied with ripe raspberry, blackcurrant and blueberry fruits. This wine also adds Asian spice, pepper and forest floor notes to the palate.	•	•	_	40.00
49	AMARONE, DELLA VALPOLICELLA ITALY 15.0% Amarone is a style of red wine produced in the Valpolicello area of the Veneto in northeastern Italy. Think Verona and Romeo & Juliet and you are there! While great diversity certainly exists, typically the wines are dry, fresh, full-bodied with lots of extract, high alcohol (15-16%), and complex with great depth and flavour concentration.	•	•	<u>•</u>	40.00

Drinks from our Bar

Draught Beers	Half Pint	Pint
ROBINSONS SMOOTH Bitter · Stockport, England 3.8%	1.95	3.90
AMSTEL Lager · Holland 4.0%	2.35	4.70
BIRRA MORETTI Lager · Italy 4.6%	2.40	4.80
VELTINS Pilsner Lager · Germany 4.8%	2.45	4.90
SAN MIGUEL Strong Lager · Spain 5.0%	2.45	4.90

Bottles

SINGHA Thailand 5.0%	3.90
CHANG Thailand 5.0%	3.90
CORONA Mexico 4.5%	4.40
KONA BIG WAVE USA 4.4%	4.40
UNICORN PREMIUM COPPER ALE (500ml) Stockport, England 4.3%_	4.50
OLD TOM 'STRONG' ALE (Award Winning) Stockport, England 8.5%	4.60
GUINNESS Ireland 4.2%	4.20
VELTINS (Alcohol Free) Germany	3.80
MAGNERS CIDER (568ml) Ireland 4.5%	4.50
REKORDERLIG CIDER (Strawberry & Lime) Sweden 4%	4.50
MOUT CIDER (Berries & Cherries / Kiwi & Lime) New Zealand 4%	4.50
CRABBIES GINGER BEER (Ginger is from the Far East) Scotland 4%	4.50

Cocktails

MAI THAI	7.95
Mount Gay Rum, Cointreau, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup	
COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH Please ask waiter for details	7.95

Spirits and Liqueurs

Whisky (35ml)

Jameson	4.00
Glenmorangie	4.50
Isle of Jura (10 year)	4.50
Laphroaig (10 year)	4.50
Dalwhinnie (10 year)	4.50
Highland Park	4.50
Bells	3.50

Bourbon (35ml)

Makers Mark	4.50
Jack Daniels	4.00

Gin (35ml)

Gordons	3.50
Gordons Pink	3.50
Bombay Sapphire	4.00
The Lakes	4.00
Boe Violet	4.00
Aber Falls Rhubarb and Ginger	4.00
Forest Gin (Macclesfield Forest!)	4.95
Manchester Raspberry	4.50

Rum (35ml)

Bacardi (White)	3.50
Captain Morgan (Dark)	3.50
Captain Morgan (Spiced)	3.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	4.00

Vodka (35ml)

Smirnoff Red	3.50
Absolut	3.50
Greygoose	4.00
Chase Rhubarb	4.00

Brandy (35ml)

Courvoisier	3.95
Remy	4.50
Hennessy	5.00

Sherry (35ml)

Harveys Bristol Cream	3.50
Tio Pepe (chilled)	3.50

Spirits (35ml)

Spirits (dollin)	
Amaretto great as a liqueur coffee or on its own	4.00
Archers	3.50
great served with lemonade	4.00
Baileys great served over ice or as a liqueur coffee	7.00
Campari great with fresh orange or lemonade	3.50
Cointreau	4.00
great as a liqueur coffee or on its own	
Drambuiegreat as a liqueur coffee or on its own	4.00
Grand Marnier	4.00
great on its own	4.00
Kahlua great on its own or as a liqueur coffee	
Malibu great with coke, lemonade or pineapple juice	3.50
Martini	3.50
Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso (70ml)	2.50
Pernod great with lemonade, coke or blackcurrant	3.50
Pimms	3.50
great with lemonade and fresh mint Port — Taylors	4.00
Port — Taylors great digestive after the perfect meal	4.00
Sambuccawhite luxado and chilli luxado flavours	4.00
Sangsom Thai Rumdrink it as the Thai's do!	3.50
Southern Comfortgreat with coke or lemonade	4.00
Tequila great with salt and lime!	4.00
Tia Maria great with coke or as a liqueur coffee	4.00
	I

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola (330ml)	2.45
Diet Coke (330ml)	2.45
Lemonade	2.25
Appletiser (275ml)	2.50
Elderflower Presse (Sparkling)	2.50
Sparkling Orange (Britvic 55)	
Fentimans Ginger Beer (Botanically Brewed)	
Red Bull (Energy Drink Containing Caffeine)	
Fentimans Tonic	1.75
Fentimans Light Tonic	1.75
Fentimans Pink Grapefruit Tonic	
Bitter Lemon	1.75

Fruit Juices

	1
Orange Juice (Frobishers)	2.45
Apple Juice (Frobishers)	2.45
Cranberry Juice (Frobishers)	2.45
Pineapple Juice	2.25
Pomegranate Juice	2.25
Tomato Juice	2.25
J2o Britvic Juice Drinks (275ml) Great tasting juice drink made of exotic fruit combinations Flavours Include: Orange & Passion Fruit Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry A Seasonal Flavour (Please ask waiter for details)	2.45

Bottled Mineral Water

Small Still Water (330ml)	1.95
Small Sparkling Water (330ml)	1.95
Large Still Water (750ml)	3.95
Large Sparkling Water (750ml)	3.95